NEUTRAL POINT SURGE ARRESTER
User manual
21.02.2025  Norwegian quality and innovation
Side 1 of 12
Sales/Development, Trondheim Østre Rosten 84G Factory/Warehouse, Steinkjer Jæktsmedgata 4
 NO-7075 Tiller  NO-7725 Steinkjer
 Phone: +47 976 74 000  Phone: +47 976 74 000
www.el-tjeneste.no Mail: info@el-tjeneste.no  Mail: info@el-tjeneste.no

NEUTRAL POINT SURGE ARRESTER
User manual
21.02.2025  Norwegian quality and innovation
Side 3 of 12
Sales/Development, Trondheim Østre Rosten 84G Factory/Warehouse, Steinkjer Jæktsmedgata 4
 NO-7075 Tiller  NO-7725 Steinkjer
 Phone: +47 976 74 000  Phone: +47 976 74 000
www.el-tjeneste.no Mail: info@el-tjeneste.no  Mail: info@el-tjeneste.no
2 PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Order
number
System
voltage
Type Description
2864759 240V IT NPS240S-V Neutral point surge arrester 240V, for wall
mounting
2864760 240V IT NPS240S-M Neutral point surge arrester 240V, for pole
mounting
2864761 400V IT NPS400S-V Neutral point surge arrester 400V, for wall
mounting
2864763 690V IT NPS690S-V Neutral point surge arrester 690V, for wall
mounting
2851776 1000V IT NPS1000S-M Neutral point surge arrester 1000V, for pole
mounting
2851777 1000V IT NPS1000S-V Neutral point surge arrester 1000V, for wall
mounting
2864762 240V IT NPS240S-UF Neutral point surge arrester 240V, without
mouting
2864771 240V IT NPS240S.M3K Neutral point surge arrester 240V, with pole
mounting and triangle lock
2864772 240V IT NPS240S-V-KS Neutral point surge arrester 240V, with wall
mounting and connection for cable shoes.
Ment for cables >50mm²
2864774 400V IT NPS400S-V-KS Neutral point surge arrester 400V, with wall
mounting and connection for cable shoes.
Ment for cables >50mm²
2864775 690V IT NPS690S-V-KS Neutral point surge arrester 690V, with wall
mounting and connection for cable shoes.
Ment for cables >50mm²
2864752   SM240 Fuse, spare part
2864753 240V IT AV240 Surge arrester, spare part